
 

 Calendar of Meetings 2023-24 

Meeting Date Time Venue 

Planning Committee Monday 5th June 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 5th June 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  Wednesday 21st June 2023 7.00pm  
 

St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee Monday 3rd July 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 3rd July 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 7.00pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

No meetings in August     

Planning Committee Monday 4th September 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 4th September 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Saturday 16th September 2023 2pm  The Baptist Church Rooms, Primary Room, High 
Street, Kingsthorpe, Northampton 

Planning Committee Monday 2nd October 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 2nd October 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 7.00pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee Monday 6th November 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 6th November 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 7.00pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee 
 

Monday 4th December 2023 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 4th December 2023 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Saturday 16th December 2pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee Monday 8th January 2024 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 8th January 2024 6.45pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 7.00pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee Monday 5th February 2024 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 5th February 2024 6.45pm  St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 7.00pm St David’s Church, Eastern Avenue South, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 7QB 

Planning Committee Monday 4th March 2024 6.00pm St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 4th March 2024 6.45pm  St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Full Council  
 

Saturday 16th March 2024 2pm  St Mark’s Church Hall, 13 St Mark’s Crescent, 
Kingsthorpe, NN2 8EG 

Planning Committee Monday 8th April 2024 6.00pm TBC 

Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 8th April 2024 6.45pm  TBC 

Full Council  
 

Wednesday 17th April  2024 7.00pm TBC 

Planning Committee Monday 13th May 2023 6.00pm TBC 



Climate Change and Environment 
Committee 

Monday 13th May 2023 6.45pm  TBC 

Annual Open Parish Meeting    TBC 

Annual Meeting of the Council  Wednesday 15th May 2023 7.00pm TBC 

 


